
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA VALENCIA ART CENTER REFLECTION PSA GOLD MEDAL

MU PEIFEN CHINA ENCOUNTER IN THE WAR WPU GOLD MEDAL

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LOUVRE REFLECTION SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LAKE ABRAHAM SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA I LES FLORS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HAPPY LITTLE MONKS 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RAZ SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA GALLERY ART A PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RULER OF ALL I SURVEY SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANDALUZA SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA COURT OF CASA MILA SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NEBULA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 SALON E-CERT HM

HAGAN JIM USA LONG CORRIDOR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIRAFFES 3 AT WATERHOLE 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA  A GROUP OF WHILE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TWIGGS JOHN USA KING VULTURE IN FLIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ELK ON SWAN FLATS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 32 SALON E-CERT HM

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 102 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY TWO SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA YURCHENCO VAULT 2024 SEC SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA SOONER 2022 AT LSU SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CROWDED SQUARE7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 19 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOVA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA ANZAC DAY PARADE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA SQUARE PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN DANY CANADA TELEPHOICA TOWER BARCELONA SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ARCHAEOLOGICAL PARK 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN TOLEDO Y EL TAJO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA Y HERCULES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK17 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FESTIVAL PERFORMERS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FISHING NET WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T05 SALON GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWISTANBUL SALON E-CERT GOLD

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT KILN XINCHUAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OVERLOOKING THE ANCIENT VILLAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SHEPHERD BOY SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN APPARITION SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

Smile Asia International Photography Circuit 2024



KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN SHINING IN DARK 3889 PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA JB OPENING THE SEEDLING FESTIVAL WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PUERTO DE CEUTA SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA SERENISIMA SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ PEOPLE 2023 SUMMER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA THE ART IN LIFE4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BASHFUL WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA PENGUIN HIGHWAY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA JUST PASS BY PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA WALK TO THE BRIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICAN ON A POST SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VESSEL II SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HAPPY GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 02 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARGOLA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN CHEETAH 1186 PSA GOLD MEDAL

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 03 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV B SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STERN LOOK SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN GENTOO PENGUIN FAMILY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MU PEIFEN CHINA FIGHT TOGETHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HAGAN JIM USA MARTIAL GLACIER SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA CROCODILES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT PILGRIMAGING PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA YURCHENCO VAULT 2024 SEC SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FEEDING THE ORPHAN ELEPHANTS 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE SILLA DE RUEDAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FEARLESS CAMERAMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA DONT STEP ON ME 103 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PLAY TO MY OWN GOD NINE SALON E-CERT HM

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PROTEST ON MARDI GRAS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA EVENING TIANANMEN SQUARE PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME66 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ARCHITECTURE ON HIGH LINE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ARCHAEOLOGICAL PARK 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA201 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HO HUNG USA 7386GOLDENGATEJOHN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DAEDUNSAN 01 SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEOUL RAIN FESTIVAL 03 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RED LANTERN SALON GOLD MEDAL

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLAGS AND WATERFALL SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING FRISBEE WITH WET DOG SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT KILN XINCHUAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OVERLOOKING THE ANCIENT VILLAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SHEPHERD BOY SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FRUIT ADMIRATION PSA GOLD MEDAL

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN MEDITATION AND ENLIGHTENMENT WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA REMINISCENT 103 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA BLOSSOM OF WOMEN TWO SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA SNOWMOBILE RACING 35 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN BUSCA DE LA LUZ SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIC HALL HAMBURG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TRAJECTORY OF FISH SWIMMING SALON E-CERT HM

HO HUNG USA 1333STANLEYPARKMARINA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SQUARE MODERN SCULPTURE PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BURJ KHALIFA NIGHT SHOW 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIALTO STUDY SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 16 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON HORTENSIAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GORGES DE GALAMUS 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY CLASSIC 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHY GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HAIR TIED UP21 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA MOTHER AND CUBS 4 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTIMATE 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WATER CHICKEN 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE LOVE 2024 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS OF GRACE SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN DO NOT TRESPASS SALON E-CERT SILVER

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN LEOPARD AND CUB 8049 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA MY.NOSE IS LONGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN FISH EAGLE 8383 SALON E-CERT HM

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY GEFIEDERPFLEGE 37 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MU PEIFEN CHINA AFTER THE EARTHQUAKE PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR E WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE16 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA GIO OZ DAY 10K SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE SEC FLOOR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STOP INDIGENOUS DEATHS SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SUWA S BOAT FESTIVAL T02 PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA THREE SAINTS IN ONE CHURCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MOSQUE IN YEVPATORIA SALON E-CERT GOLD

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET VIEW IN OLD ZAGREB SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN AVILES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA JIUZHOU WUDIE HIGHWAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA ROAD 19 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA HEAVEN ECHOES EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA COLORFUL LEAVES WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HULING TIGER COMPANION SALON GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA RED BUTTERFLY 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN APPARITION SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OVERLOOKING THE ANCIENT VILLAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING RIVER WARM GOOSE PROPHET SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI CON PEZ A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AND VANESSA WITH THE HORSES 5 A

YE WEI CHINA JB OPENING THE SEEDLING FESTIVAL A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BODYPAINTING 16 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA FIRECRACKER SPECTACLE 6 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR DU SOIR A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PINK COCKATOO A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PHILHARMONIC HALL HAMBURG A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE INTERIOR OF MUHAMMAD ALI MOSQUE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY CAPTURED NO4 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TIMES SQUARE NIGHT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA RED SUNSET FROM BEN FRANKLIN A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA FRIENDS AT DISKIT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VIETNAM PADDIES A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY DAYS B A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WINTER IN CANADA A

WONG YAN CHINA MEDITATING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SPIDERMEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ PEOPLE 2023 SUMMER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PUERTO DE CEUTA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SARAWAK LEGISLATIVE BUILDING A

LI MIN CHINA LOOK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HYENA PUPS EXCHANGE BONA FIDES A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SUNSET CRUISE KEY WEST A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAWN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KASAKH HORSEMAN ISOLATION A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE ART IN LIFE4 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA PATTERN WITH A MAN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT HERON WITH EGGS 9662 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA SURF BIG C A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS PATH A

YE WEI CHINA WALKING THROUGH THE GOLDEN SEASON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY NO2 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHITEWATER RAFTING RACE 11 A

HO HUNG USA 4520POPPYFIELDS A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA STUDYING STATE LIBRARY A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

CHAN JENNIFER USA GOOD MORNING ANTARCTICA A

LI MIN CHINA CLASSROOM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TRAJECTORY OF FISH SWIMMING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN LONG AN 0834 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SUBE EL TRANVIA A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SUNSET A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN01 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ASCETIC LANDSCAPE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EAR EAR ROOM IN ANCIENT VILLAGE2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL IN ALL ASPECTS NO5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WATER FAIRY A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN INCENSE MANUFACTURING 6256 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON DANCE03 A

HAGAN JIM USA 8 ROW COMBINE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BASHFUL WOMAN A

LAM JILL CANADA SNOWMOBILE RACING 35 A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL DOLOMITES ITALY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN MEDITATION AND ENLIGHTENMENT A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER31 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL ND1016 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEEP COURTYARD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FRUIT ADMIRATION A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO4 A

CHAN DANY CANADA REMINISCENT 103 A

YE WEI CHINA MEMORIES OF THREE BRIDGES A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PRO MX CHAMPIONSHIP 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA HOLIDAY LIGHTS A A

HAGAN JIM USA PONDERING A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA BLOSSOM OF WOMEN TWO A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA MOUNTAIN TOP TERRACED HOUSE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

FISCHER JIE USA FLAMINGOS DANCE07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA DEEP SEE MERMAID A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEMALE EXECUTIVES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1021 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FISHING 31 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN FIXING NETS 6354 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA SERENISIMA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

HO HUNG USA 1333STANLEYPARKMARINA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK03 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TEA GARDENS BRIDGE STUDY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GORGES DE GALAMUS 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LATE AUTUMN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURIST56 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CROOKED DANISH HOUSE 2 A

YE WEI CHINA PASSING BY ALIYEV 024 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ANCIENT COLOSSEUM A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 07 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF SEATTLE 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SMILE AND HAPPY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SET SAIL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GENTLE TOUCH A

LAM JILL CANADA SAHARA DESERT 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BANANAS A

CHAN DANY CANADA GOLDEN CURVES 102 A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH5 A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY CHILDRENS NURSE MONIKA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SHARED TRANQUILITY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA70 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA TURKISH BALLON A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HUDDLE SUNNY 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GOLDEN LAKE AFTERNOON A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FLYING FROM WATER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SQUARE MODERN SCULPTURE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CONVERSATION A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GUARDIAN AT THE BEACH 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHY GIRL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EXTORSION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONVERSATION A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG ENJOYING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARGOLA A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT CITY SHADOW A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAKE A BATH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABY 27 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HAPPY GIRL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NAVAHO MONUMENTS MORNING GLOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

FISCHER JIE USA ACCOMPANIED BY SUNGLOW01 A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SCIENCE CENTER AT VALENCIA 105 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LITTLE GIRL AT JISPA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EL CALAFATE GLACIER LEADING EDGE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIOLET 2017 A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE K A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TIMELESS AFFECTION A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 45 A

WONG YAN CHINA WIFE AND HUSBAND A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE POMPEII IT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIALTO STUDY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CEMETERY IN MIST A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICAN ON A POST A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON HORTENSIAS A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BURJ KHALIFA NIGHT SHOW 1 A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 16 A

HAGAN JIM USA THE SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH22 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA MINI AVALANCHE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA GRAIN GRINDING WINDMILL 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROCHERS SUR MER A CADAQUES A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 A

WONG YAN CHINA JUST PASS BY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY CLASSIC 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION STREETS OF FEODOSIA-4 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MESQUITE FLATS SAND DUNES A

CHAN JENNIFER USA KEKETUOHAI SHEPHERD 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SOFT GAZE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 19 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA OWLETTS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PYCNONOTUS XANTHORRHOUS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA GREEN EYE EATS NECTAR A

HAGAN JIM USA MARTIAL GLACIER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MT BROMO SUNRISE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HONEY9 A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM INTERESTED A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SNAKE NECKED SNIPE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RIPPLES IN SILENCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PANDA21 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTH HAVING MEAL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO1 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN LEOPARD AND CUB 8049 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MONITOR LIZARD A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE EATING 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WUDANG DAWN MIST A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FIGHT TOGETHER A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN DO NOT TRESPASS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BULBUL REACHES FOR POD A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TOMATO FROG II A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FAMILY HARMONY A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FROG A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 100 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WYNDHAM MUD FLAT A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY HOME A A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STERN LOOK A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KINGFISHER MONTSENY 4 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 103 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MOTHER COMING HOME B A

HAGAN JIM USA AMERICAN WHEEL BUG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE COB DEFASSA NAZINGA2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TRICOLOR LOOKING FOR LUNCH 6984 A

HAGAN JIM USA MONUMENT VALLEY  3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GENTOO PENGUIN FAMILY A

CHAN DANY CANADA I GOT IT FIRST 104 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES17 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN FISH EAGLE 8383 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AFRIQUAIN ROUGE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV D A

GAO FENG CHINA ROAR OUT A SONG A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 07 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODLE BITE ON ZEBRA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV A A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FATAL INDIFFERENCE A

WONG YAN CHINA CROCODILES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 27 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS118 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE AMOR AMOR AMOR1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV B A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 73 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_3 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO A SMALL PEST 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA ETHIOPIA GELADA 107 A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE LOVE 2024 01 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SWIFTS 4 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN CHEETAH 1186 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET24 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MANDARIN DUCK A

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MUM AND CALF A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA IBIS WITH SMALL CRAB A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN PELICAN AT HOME A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE ELEPHANT DES FORETS B A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA IN FRONT  OF DUCKLING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV C A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY GEFIEDERPFLEGE 37 A

GAO FENG CHINA RIBBONS A A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTHER AND CUBS 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTIMATE 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARABUNTA DE MORITOS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM14 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 101 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TWO SMALL BIRDS A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN BREAKFAST 1992 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 29 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA VISIT OF RESPECTED LAMA 2 A

HAGAN JIM USA HOLIDAY PARADE A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LOTSENSTATION TRAVEMUENDE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 50 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA ODE TO JOY ON THE OPEN SEA A A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA IDEALISM A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OPTHODOX BAPTISM-2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOYALTY SPIRIT DANCE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FOCUS IN WORK A

CHEUK SHU USA NECKLACE RING AT COMMISSURE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ARCHBISHOP INTERVIEW A1 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PROTEST ON MARDI GRAS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ARUNDEL JOUSTING TOURNAMENT 187 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE DAUGHTER OF THE SEA H A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GOING FOR THE BALL A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL IT HURTS TO LOOK INTO THOSE EYES. A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ICE CLIFF CLIMBING4 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FEEDING THE ORPHAN ELEPHANTS 01 A

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE SEC FLOOR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GALLOP RACE 24 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BAZAAR LEPANTO OCT 2024 A1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MENACE POUR LES CAMIONS A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE16 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 17 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 A

WONG YAN CHINA A LADY STEELYARD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 1 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JADE WRIGHT NATIONAL ROAD RELAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SOCIEDAD OVETENSE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA C A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY05 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 6 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY. ONE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VEHICULES EN DANGER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROTEST OUT LOUD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 5 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 11 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STOP INDIGENOUS DEATHS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL22 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PURO CHABUK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 2A A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY DUBAI WC 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE SILLA DE RUEDAS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ACCIDENT DE COURSE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LION DANCE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GIRL AT DEMO A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FEARLESS CAMERAMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT PILGRIMAGING A

MU PEIFEN CHINA AFTER THE EARTHQUAKE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA JOUSTERS ON PARADE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 18 A

CHAN DANY CANADA DONT STEP ON ME 103 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR E A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA GIO OZ DAY 10K A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 110 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORCHESTRA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING14 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PERSIMMON RHYME A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PLAY TO MY OWN GOD NINE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA VISIT OF RESPECTED LAMA 1 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET VIEW IN OLD ZAGREB A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MIRANDO A TOLEDO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INRI A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG AFRICAN FESTIVAL01 A

HAGAN JIM USA LUDWIG MILL A

YE WEI CHINA AUTUMN IN ZHUANG VILLAGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 65  A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KRAKOW OLD TOWN NO14 A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY D A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING-VESELOYA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLES IN GOLD COLOR A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DAEDUNSAN 01 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ISTANBUL 03 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA REACHING FOR THE BELL IN UB A

LAM JILL CANADA CARIBBEAN PARADE 19 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANNAPURNA BASE CAMP A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MUHAMMAD ALI MOSQUE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA504 A

LAM JILL CANADA PALOUSE 15 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA 24 NOV A A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO THE SPHINX AND THE PYRAMID A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA ROAD 19 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HEAVEN ECHOES EARTH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BY THE BLACK SEA A

HO HUNG USA 7386GOLDENGATEJOHN A

YE WEI CHINA RED TOP CHURCH 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KRAKOW OLD TOWN NO17 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME66 A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 11 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ARCHITECTURE ON HIGH LINE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

HO HUNG USA 1193EIFFELTOWERPARIS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WATERWAY IN ANNECY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MOSQUE IN YEVPATORIA A

WONG YAN CHINA PLEASE DO NOT COME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 004 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG CANTON TOWER 05 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEOUL RAIN FESTIVAL 03 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 06 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SANTORINI 10 NOV A A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG 2024 MACAU FIREWORK 02 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CISTERNA DEL VALL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 EAGLE HUNTERS ON A HILL 01 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAST RAYS IMEROVIGLI A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA 24 NOV B A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN AVILES A

DEY BARUN INDIA OFFERINGS TO THE SUN GOD 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ALEXANDRIA HARBOUR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUPULA A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG BLESSING19 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND FROM CASTLE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SAN JUAN DE LOS REYES A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SUWA S BOAT FESTIVAL T02 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA POINTE ST-MATHIEU SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA JIUZHOU WUDIE HIGHWAY A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HUMAYUN GATE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA XMAS BOAT HOUSE ROW 7617 A

HO HUNG USA 6992NIAGARAFALLSRAINBOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NAMIB DESERT 20 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUES OVER HUAIYUAN LOU A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BADLANDS TEXTURES 6419 A

GAO FENG CHINA COASTAL NIGHT VIEW A A

YE WEI CHINA THREE SAINTS IN ONE CHURCH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

GAO FENG CHINA EVENING TIANANMEN SQUARE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLE SQUARE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA HIGH LAKE ROCKS A

HAGAN JIM USA MAINE COAST A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WAWEL CASTLE NO5 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ALLEY GRASLEI 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS 5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA201 A

HO HUNG USA 1602VATICAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUSHAN TIGER RIDGE TIGER SHED A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HULING TIGER COMPANION A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN KITCHEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TIGER RIDGE TIGER CAVE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING FRISBEE WITH WET DOG A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER WATCHING THE FLAG DROP A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIVE TIGERS WATCHING THE SUNSET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



CHAN JENNIFER USA HORSE SHOW 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRAGON BOAT RACE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY OPENING T01 A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A GENTLE AND GRACEFUL YOUNG WOMAN2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RED LANTERN A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RED BUTTERFLY 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA BREAD MAN 3 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLAGS AND WATERFALL A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING RIVER WARM GOOSE PROPHET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET PUPPETRY PERFORMANCE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG OX RACE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA GOOD MORNING ANTARCTICA A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEAT UP THE GONG A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HYENA PUPS EXCHANGE BONA FIDES A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN INCENSE MANUFACTURING 6256 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PRO MX CHAMPIONSHIP 1 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA ENCOUNTER IN THE WAR A

CHAN DANY CANADA REMINISCENT 103 A

YE WEI CHINA WALKING THROUGH THE GOLDEN SEASON A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TRAJECTORY OF FISH SWIMMING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SPIDERMEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PASSERSBY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO4 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASK HAS BEEN REMONED A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EAR EAR ROOM IN ANCIENT VILLAGE2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ACTING2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FLOWER CARPET IN GBTB A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY NO2 A

LAM JILL CANADA SNOWMOBILE RACING 35 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REVEIL EN EMPORDA A

YE WEI CHINA MOUNTAIN TOP TERRACED HOUSE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FISHING 31 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THE HARDEST PART IS OVER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA COLORED BIRDS FLY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA PATTERN WITH A MAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VIETNAM PADDIES A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLAG GAP VERTICAL A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON DANCE03 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA DUBROVNIK STREETS ABSTRACT5 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KASAKH HORSEMAN ISOLATION A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RAZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL IN ALL ASPECTS NO5 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN FIXING NETS 6354 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SUNSET A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL DOLOMITES ITALY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA I LES FLORS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEMALE EXECUTIVES A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LAKE ABRAHAM A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN01 A

WONG YAN CHINA MEDITATING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE BEAUTY CAPTURED NO4 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LOUVRE REFLECTION A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR DU SOIR A

HO HUNG USA 1333STANLEYPARKMARINA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA NORTH OF THE CITY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI CON PEZ A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEEP COURTYARD A

FISCHER JIE USA PAINTED BY NATURE22 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SUBE EL TRANVIA A

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY GREEN BOAT 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ZEN MEDITATION AND ENLIGHTENMENT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FRUIT ADMIRATION A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TOMATOES AND GARLIC A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BAXTER PASS GEOLOGY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 22 A

YE WEI CHINA MEMORIES OF THREE BRIDGES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT HERON WITH EGGS 9662 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DANISH CHEESE SCALE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HAPPY LITTLE MONKS 2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE CHINA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHITEWATER RAFTING RACE 11 A

FISCHER JIE USA FLAMINGOS DANCE07 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA BLOSSOM OF WOMEN TWO A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WINTER IN CANADA A

HAGAN JIM USA 8 ROW COMBINE A

CHAN DANY CANADA VALENCIA ART CENTER REFLECTION A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA RED SUNSET FROM BEN FRANKLIN A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)



RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL PIDC1021 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HELLO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA FIRECRACKER SPECTACLE 6 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY AT SAUVE WOOD 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

MU PEIFEN CHINA THE BEAUTY IN THE WATER C A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION SUNSET A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROCKS AT ROSES 1 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 07 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHY GIRL A

HAGAN JIM USA THE SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NAVAHO MONUMENTS MORNING GLOW A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA IRIDESCENT VERTICAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SQUARE MODERN SCULPTURE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY CLASSIC 1 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FLYING FROM WATER A

CHAN DANY CANADA GOLDEN CURVES 102 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WATCHING THE PYRAMID A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TUNNEL FERROVIAIRE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA WAMAN AND SHADOW A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA MINI AVALANCHE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FILLE STYLEE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GOLDEN LAKE AFTERNOON A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MESQUITE FLATS SAND DUNES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RULER OF ALL I SURVEY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HUDDLE SUNNY 1 A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH22 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TIMELESS AFFECTION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HAIR TIED UP21 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BURJ KHALIFA NIGHT SHOW 1 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK03 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIOLET 2017 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GORGES DE GALAMUS 3 A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF SEATTLE 1 A

LAM JILL CANADA SAHARA DESERT 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA DANCE OF TWO A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CONTEMPLATION 2 MONO A

HAGAN JIM USA LONG CORRIDOR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON HORTENSIAS A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DANCING BALLET 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CEMETERY IN MIST A

GAO FENG CHINA GALLERY ART A A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SONRISAS DELS CAPELLANETS A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT CITY SHADOW A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA STOCKHOLM BACK ALLEY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHO LON BUS A

WONG YAN CHINA WIFE AND HUSBAND A

CHAN DANY CANADA SCIENCE CENTER AT VALENCIA 105 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAREN WITH CAMERA A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA GALLOP ON A GALLOPING HORSE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GENTLE TOUCH A

CHAN DANY CANADA COURT OF CASA MILA A

YE WEI CHINA HJ TOWN OLD BLACKSMITH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SEA PASTORAL A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 45 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION REFLECTION A

MU PEIFEN CHINA TURKISH BALLON A

YE WEI CHINA PASSING BY ALIYEV 024 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 16 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TEA GARDENS BRIDGE STUDY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SOFT GAZE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISLIBEYKOZ A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LITTLE GIRL AT JISPA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANDALUZA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NEBULA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROCHERS SUR MER A CADAQUES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V1 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA KING BOAT BURNING 20 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA GRAIN GRINDING WINDMILL 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RIALTO STUDY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRABAJANDO EN ALLEGRO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 9 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WYNDHAM MUD FLAT A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 07 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HERDING THE DUCKLINGS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE EATING 2 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



CHAN DANY CANADA ETHIOPIA GELADA 107 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WHAT A BIG DINNER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET24 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTIMATE 2 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 73 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN LEOPARD AND CUB 8049 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SLOTH BEAR CUBS A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ELK ON SWAN FLATS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV C A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_3 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA IBIS WITH SMALL CRAB A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YELLOW BELLIED GOLDEN ROOSTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM14 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTH HAVING MEAL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PREMIER MARTIN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MOTHER COMING HOME B A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY SWIFTS 4 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MY.NOSE IS LONGER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES17 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KINGFISHER MONTSENY 4 A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO1 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TOMATO FROG II A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO A SMALL PEST 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GUEPARDO DESCANSANDO A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE AMOR AMOR AMOR1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VULTURE LOVE 2024 01 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 103 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 27 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS REFLECTIONS OF GRACE A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTHER AND CUBS 4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RIPPLES IN SILENCE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS118 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN BREAKFAST 1992 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 101 A

HO HUNG USA 0862BRYCECANYON A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

GAO FENG CHINA RIBBONS A A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MONITOR LIZARD A

CHAN DANY CANADA I GOT IT FIRST 104 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TWO SMALL BIRDS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA KING VULTURE IN FLIGHT A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA VERTICAL WAVE CLOUD A

HO HUNG USA 5807MORRAINE10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV D A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN DO NOT TRESPASS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MAGPIE WITH YOUNG A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM INTERESTED A

CHAN JENNIFER USA  A GROUP OF WHILE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA IBIS WITH WATER DROP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FROG A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN FISH EAGLE 8383 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AFRIQUAIN ROUGE A

HAGAN JIM USA AMERICAN WHEEL BUG A

CHAN DANY CANADA HERON CATCHING FISH 104 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIRAFFES 3 AT WATERHOLE 01 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX IN DESERT A

GAO FENG CHINA HARVEST RETURNS E A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 02 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM39 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TRICOLOR LOOKING FOR LUNCH 6984 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS SERIES 3-5 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LOWER RAM LAKE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 102 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY HOME A A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WATER CHICKEN 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HONEY9 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODLE BITE ON ZEBRA A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FAMILY HARMONY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 29 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PURO CHABUK A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA IDEALISM A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY WOMEN AT WORK IN PERU A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LOTSENSTATION TRAVEMUENDE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ICE CLIFF CLIMBING4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ARUNDEL JOUSTING TOURNAMENT 187 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE DAUGHTER OF THE SEA H A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 17 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA VISIT OF RESPECTED LAMA 2 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA TEACHERS STRIKE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VEHICULES EN DANGER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OPTHODOX BAPTISM-2 A

HAGAN JIM USA HOLIDAY PARADE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOYALTY SPIRIT DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

CHEUK SHU USA NECKLACE RING AT COMMISSURE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING14 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA GIO OZ DAY 10K A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JADE WRIGHT NATIONAL ROAD RELAY A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LION DANCE A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA C A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 110 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROMANCE OF SUI AND TANG DYNASTIES A

CHEUK SHU USA SOONER 2022 AT LSU A

GAO FENG CHINA ODE TO JOY ON THE OPEN SEA A A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO INSTALATION OF AN IRON PILLAR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR E A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 50 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 2A A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA ANZAC DAY PARADE 11 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA JOUSTERS ON PARADE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY05 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 4 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STOP INDIGENOUS DEATHS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MAN WITH PHONE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY DUBAI WC 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BAZAAR LEPANTO OCT 2024 A1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL22 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 7 A

WONG YAN CHINA A LADY STEELYARD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORCHESTRA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROTEST OUT LOUD A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ACCIDENT DE COURSE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA AFTER THE EARTHQUAKE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE16 A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 19 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SOCIEDAD OVETENSE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MENACE POUR LES CAMIONS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 6 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ARCHBISHOP INTERVIEW A1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GOING FOR THE BALL A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 5 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY FIGHTER WITH COLLISION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CROWDED SQUARE7 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY. ONE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 1 A

CHEUK SHU USA DUNNE SEC FLOOR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY TWO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NOVA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 3 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEKWONDO 03 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON BOAT RACE02 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HOT AIR BALLOON IN THE MORNING A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GIRL AT DEMO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUDAK KINGS BAY-3 A

HAGAN JIM USA LUDWIG MILL A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO IN THE HEART OF MONTENEGRO 5 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA ROAD 19 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREEN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TOURIST BOAT IN AMSTEL 8238 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG AFRICAN FESTIVAL01 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAMELS AND PYRAMIDS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KRAKOW OLD TOWN NO17 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA504 A

HO HUNG USA 1193EIFFELTOWERPARIS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LJUBLIANA TRIPLE BRIDGE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING-VESELOYA A

CHAN DANY CANADA TELEPHOICA TOWER BARCELONA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLE SQUARE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ALEXANDRIA HARBOUR A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA 24 NOV B A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUPULA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATING THE NEW YEAR B A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TOLEDO Y EL TAJO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RUSSIAN NATIONAL MUSEUM OF HISTORY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA REACHING FOR THE BELL IN UB A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAVE-2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA HIGH LAKE ROCKS A

GAO FENG CHINA COASTAL NIGHT VIEW A A

DEY BARUN INDIA OFFERINGS TO THE SUN GOD 2 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

YE WEI CHINA AUTUMN IN ZHUANG VILLAGE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SUWA S BOAT FESTIVAL T02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 004 A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANTELOPE CANYON A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK17 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NAMIB DESERT 20 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



YE WEI CHINA RED TOP CHURCH 02 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND FROM CASTLE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WAWEL CASTLE NO5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INRI A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANNAPURNA BASE CAMP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 06 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN AVILES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ALLEY GRASLEI 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIFE IN THE GRAND TETONS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUES OVER HUAIYUAN LOU A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA XMAS BOAT HOUSE ROW 7617 A

HO HUNG USA 1602VATICAN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLES IN GOLD COLOR A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 EAGLE HUNTERS ON A HILL 01 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MIRANDO A TOLEDO A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 3 A

YE WEI CHINA THREE SAINTS IN ONE CHURCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VICTORIA HARBOUR AT NIGHT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA POINTE ST-MATHIEU SUNSET A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OLD MOSQUE IN YEVPATORIA A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO THE SPHINX AND THE PYRAMID A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAST RAYS IMEROVIGLI A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WATERWAY IN ANNECY A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FESTIVAL PERFORMERS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HEAVEN ECHOES EARTH A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN FOURTEEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET VIEW IN OLD ZAGREB A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA Y HERCULES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY FISHING A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ISTANBUL 03 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA522 A

YE WEI CHINA JIUZHOU WUDIE HIGHWAY A

WONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ALBA LA ROMAINE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED PAGODA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T08 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HUMAYUN GATE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINTER1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE AL NASSIR MUHAMMAD MOSQUE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HOT AIR BALLOON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA BREAD MAN 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWISTANBUL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY OPENING T01 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HORSE SHOW 3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER FLAGS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

WONG YAN CHINA CIRCULAR SECTOR A

WONG YAN CHINA COLORFUL LEAVES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAVEZAMAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET PUPPETRY PERFORMANCE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING RIVER WARM GOOSE PROPHET A

WONG YAN CHINA NANJING A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN APPARITION A

WONG YAN CHINA NIGHT SCENE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T05 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RED BUTTERFLY 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER WATCHING THE FLAG DROP A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FISHING NET A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRAGON BOAT RACE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN KITCHEN A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSICAL MUSIC AND DANCE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A GENTLE AND GRACEFUL YOUNG WOMAN2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA SURF BIG C A

HO HUNG USA 4520POPPYFIELDS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THE HARDEST PART IS OVER A

FISCHER JIE USA THE ART IN LIFE4 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA ZANGLA LANDSCAPE 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SUBE EL TRANVIA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM HARMONIE EN ARDECHE A

RAHAV YOSSI ISRAEL ND1016 A

YE WEI CHINA MEMORIES OF THREE BRIDGES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EAR EAR ROOM IN ANCIENT VILLAGE2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA FIRECRACKER SPECTACLE 6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE CHINA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER ANGEL KISS 2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS PATH A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG OX RACE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT A ROCK CONCERT A

YE WEI CHINA MOUNTAIN TOP TERRACED HOUSE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ PEOPLE 2023 SUMMER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ORAGE EN MAI A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN (PIDC)

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 3



YE WEI CHINA JB OPENING THE SEEDLING FESTIVAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEEP COURTYARD A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SPIDERMEN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DANISH CHEESE SCALE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA ENCOUNTER IN THE WAR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ASCETIC LANDSCAPE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA I LES FLORS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAMERA LADY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN SHINING IN DARK 3889 A

LI MIN CHINA CLASSROOM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SUNSET DEVIL CITY A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN INCENSE MANUFACTURING 6256 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LOUVRE REFLECTION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND REMEMBRANCE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION SUNSET A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH TONGUE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEMALE EXECUTIVES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA PATTERN WITH A MAN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA RED SUNSET FROM BEN FRANKLIN A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PRO MX CHAMPIONSHIP 1 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HORSE RACING IN THE SUNSET A

GAO FENG CHINA HOLIDAY LIGHTS A A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAWN A

YE WEI CHINA WALKING THROUGH THE GOLDEN SEASON A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HAPPY LITTLE MONKS 2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL RAZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BEAUTIFUL CREATION NO4 A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER IN LAKE ABRAHAM A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY A

CHAN DANY CANADA GALAXY ON THE CEILING 102 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ISABELLA 02 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WINTER IN CANADA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WAIT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PUERTO DE CEUTA A

CHAN DANY CANADA VALENCIA ART CENTER REFLECTION A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KASAKH HORSEMAN ISOLATION A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REVEIL EN EMPORDA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY GREEN BOAT 3 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FISHING 31 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION INDIAN SUMMER A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT HERON WITH EGGS 9662 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PINK COCKATOO A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DARK CLOUDS AT HOLSTENTOR 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC22 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHITEWATER RAFTING RACE 11 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN01 A

HO HUNG USA 7460BOYNEMT A

HAGAN JIM USA PONDERING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BODYPAINTING 16 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA AM I PRETTY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WATER FAIRY A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE INTERIOR OF MUHAMMAD ALI MOSQUE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY EMBANKMENT A

LI MIN CHINA ALERT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FLOWER CARPET IN GBTB A

FISCHER JIE USA FLAMINGOS DANCE07 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SADHU A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WORKING DANISH WINDMILLS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BANANAS A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY MASKED 6 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA CAMELS AT NUBRA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRABAJANDO EN ALLEGRO A

MU PEIFEN CHINA WAMAN AND SHADOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY HUDDLE SUNNY 1 A

LAM JILL CANADA SAHARA DESERT 2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA STOCKHOLM BACK ALLEY A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAMILLIAR A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 02 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SET SAIL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HAPPY GIRL A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT CITY SHADOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLIST A

CHAN JENNIFER USA KEKETUOHAI SHEPHERD 1 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VESSEL II A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS NENES DE LAS ESTRELLAS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GUARDIAN AT THE BEACH 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA JUST PASS BY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA RULER OF ALL I SURVEY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE POMPEII IT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARGOLA A

CHAN DANY CANADA COURT OF CASA MILA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA DIFFERENT PANGONG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CONTEMPLATIVE GIRL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STRIPED HAT67 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANDALUZA A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SCENE 2 A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH5 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 3 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISLIBEYKOZ A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LITTLE GIRL AT JISPA A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK03 A

HAGAN JIM USA THE SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ROCKS AT ROSES 1 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA GALLOP ON A GALLOPING HORSE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FILLE STYLEE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA DESOLATION REFLECTION A

LI MIN CHINA SNUGGLE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS TIMELESS AFFECTION A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SKY BLUE MORNING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NAVAHO MONUMENTS MORNING GLOW A

FISCHER JIE USA ACCOMPANIED BY SUNGLOW01 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

CHAN DANY CANADA GOLDEN CURVES 102 A

YE WEI CHINA DANCERS UNDER THE SKY 41 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WALK TO THE BRIGHT A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAKE A BATH A

CHAN JENNIFER USA RIBBON DANCE 4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CONVERSATION A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 81 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHO LON BUS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA DANCE OF TWO A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA PELICAN ON A POST A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA KING BOAT BURNING 20 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL EMILY 15. A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NEBULA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA70 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 45 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TEA GARDENS BRIDGE STUDY A

CHAN DANY CANADA SCIENCE CENTER AT VALENCIA 105 A

YE WEI CHINA PASSING BY ALIYEV 024 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA GALLERY ART A A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GOLDEN LAKE AFTERNOON A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH22 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIOLET 2017 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SEA PASTORAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LANDSCAPE OF LAMAYURU 1 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA TURKISH BALLON A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 19 A

HAGAN JIM USA LONG CORRIDOR A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA OWLETTS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GENTOO PENGUIN FAMILY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEA LIONS_3 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET24 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 101 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA KING VULTURE IN FLIGHT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARABUNTA DE MORITOS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MONITOR LIZARD A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE COB DEFASSA NAZINGA2 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 100 A

GAO FENG CHINA ROAR OUT A SONG A

HO HUNG USA 0862BRYCECANYON A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS SERIES 3-5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV A A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AFRIQUAIN ROUGE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA FAMILY HARMONY A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY HOME A A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM INTERESTED A

CHAN DANY CANADA HERON CATCHING FISH 104 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GIRAFFES 3 AT WATERHOLE 01 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO1 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ELK ON SWAN FLATS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FATAL INDIFFERENCE A

HAGAN JIM USA AMERICAN WHEEL BUG A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM IN HET RIET 1 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES17 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA IBIS WITH SMALL CRAB A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PANDA21 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA GREEN EYE EATS NECTAR A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN STORM COMING A

HAGAN JIM USA MARTIAL GLACIER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GUEPARDO DESCANSANDO A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY ERUPTION 3 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE ELEPHANT DES FORETS B A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX IN DESERT A

MU PEIFEN CHINA MOTHER COMING HOME B A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG POWERFUL ANT 02 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM KINGFISHER MONTSENY 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HONEY9 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN BREAKFAST 1992 A

SECTIONS：NATURE (ND)



LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER 10 NOV D A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 03 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE EATING 2 A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 27 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOK HERE A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE AMOR AMOR AMOR1 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTH HAVING MEAL A

HAGAN JIM USA MONUMENT VALLEY  3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A BEE ON DUTY NO7 A

KUO CHEN I JUDY TAIWAN CHEETAH 1186 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 07 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MAGPIE WITH YOUNG A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA IN FRONT  OF DUCKLING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 103 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STERN LOOK A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR FEEDING ON WHALE  106 A

WONG YAN CHINA CROCODILES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SNAKE NECKED SNIPE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TOMATO FROG II A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA TWO SMALL BIRDS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON ICE POOL A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CRANES ON THE LAKESIDE 22 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS RIPPLES IN SILENCE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODLE BITE ON ZEBRA A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA AMERICAN AVOCET DRINKING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWANS118 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA SLOTH BEAR CUBS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LOWER RAM LAKE A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 9 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PREMIER MARTIN A

CHAN JENNIFER USA  A GROUP OF WHILE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JADE WRIGHT NATIONAL ROAD RELAY A

GAO FENG CHINA ODE TO JOY ON THE OPEN SEA A A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO HUMANITY A

WONG YAN CHINA EVERYTHING IS FUZZY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FEEDING THE ORPHAN ELEPHANTS 01 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA C A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORHODOX BAPTISM-4 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 7 A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 110 A

WONG YAN CHINA A LADY STEELYARD A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING14 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA DONT STEP ON ME 103 A

CHEUK SHU USA NECKLACE RING AT COMMISSURE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CONFRONTATION A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY DUBAI WC 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BAZAAR LEPANTO OCT 2024 A1 A

DEY BARUN INDIA IMMERSION OF DEVI DURGA IDOL 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORCHESTRA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GIRL AT DEMO A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ICE CLIFF CLIMBING4 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA VISIT OF RESPECTED LAMA 2 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA TEACHERS STRIKE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VEHICULES EN DANGER A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA JOUSTERS ON PARADE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

GAO FENG CHINA THE DAUGHTER OF THE SEA H A

HAGAN JIM USA HOLIDAY PARADE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 5 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK CYCLING 29 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY05 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR ARLES 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MAN WITH PHONE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 11 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PURO CHABUK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCHI DAY LEPANTO 2A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LOYALTY SPIRIT DANCE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CROWDED SQUARE7 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA A GOOD HARVEST OF RAZOR CLAMS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PLAY TO MY OWN GOD NINE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ARCHBISHOP INTERVIEW A1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE SILLA DE RUEDAS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES PERCUTES 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE CHATTING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

CHEUK SHU USA SOONER 2022 AT LSU A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KAPLAN 004 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL22 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVENTY. ONE A

LAM JILL CANADA SYNCHRONIZED SKATING 19 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA ANZAC DAY PARADE 11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX BAPTISM-3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

CHEUK SHU USA YURCHENCO VAULT 2024 SEC A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM (PJD)



LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 14 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 50 A

SHU YAO ZU AUSTRALIA PROTEST ON MARDI GRAS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA IDEALISM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAGIOS DEMETRIOS 2024 NO 4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY TWO A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA VISIT OF RESPECTED LAMA 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SOCIEDAD OVETENSE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA LION DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KING BOAT PILGRIMAGING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PROTEST OUT LOUD A

CHAN DANY CANADA SURVIVING THE BIG WAVE 104 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL PROTESTS 30 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 5 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FEARLESS CAMERAMAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE RECEIVING BRIDE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA GOING FOR THE BALL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE TACKLE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OPTHODOX BAPTISM-2 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO INSTALATION OF AN IRON PILLAR A

BARTSCH PETRA GERMANY LOTSENSTATION TRAVEMUENDE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA 24 NOV A A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WAWEL CASTLE NO5 A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG BLESSING19 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LJUBLIANA TRIPLE BRIDGE A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO CAPPADOCIA 04 TURKIYE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MUHAMMAD ALI MOSQUE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KRAKOW OLD TOWN NO17 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WEDDING IN WINDHOEH A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ISTANBUL 03 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA URBAN MORNING GLOW A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAST RAYS IMEROVIGLI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUPULA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA HIGH LAKE ROCKS A

DEY BARUN INDIA OFFERINGS TO THE SUN GOD 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANNAPURNA BASE CAMP A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUDAK KINGS BAY-3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEVILLE SQUARE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG NAMIB DESERT 20 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ETHIOPIA 004 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AUSCHWITZ NO 06 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN FOURTEEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA 24 NOV B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ALBA LA ROMAINE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM NOTRE DAME REIMS 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RUSSIAN NATIONAL MUSEUM OF HISTORY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED PAGODA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WATERWAY IN ANNECY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA VATICAN PROMENADE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DAEDUNSAN 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SANTORINI 10 NOV A A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK17 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE AUTUMN OF XINJIANG A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAVE-2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ARCHITECTURE ON HIGH LINE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEOUL RAIN FESTIVAL 03 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ROME66 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA POINTE ST-MATHIEU SUNSET A

GAO FENG CHINA EVENING TIANANMEN SQUARE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING-VESELOYA A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLES IN GOLD COLOR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 65  A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA504 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA PSA FESTIVAL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEUTA Y HERCULES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TOLEDO Y EL TAJO A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HUMAYUN GATE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIFE IN THE GRAND TETONS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE PLACE 2 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERY A

YE WEI CHINA AUTUMN IN ZHUANG VILLAGE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SENG FAMILY TWENTY SEVEN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA XMAS BOAT HOUSE ROW 7617 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MIRANDO A TOLEDO A

HO HUNG USA 7386GOLDENGATEJOHN A

CHAN DANY CANADA TELEPHOICA TOWER BARCELONA A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA201 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BADLANDS TEXTURES 6419 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG 2024 MACAU FIREWORK 02 A

HAGAN JIM USA LUDWIG MILL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN BLUES OVER HUAIYUAN LOU A

MU PEIFEN CHINA HOT AIR BALLOON A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN JERASH ARCHAEOLOGICAL PARK 2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN BLUE BANNER A

HO HUNG USA 1193EIFFELTOWERPARIS A

WONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

LAM JILL CANADA CARIBBEAN PARADE 19 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)



TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BROMO MOUNTAIN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HALLSTATT AT NIGHT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN A

GAO FENG CHINA COASTAL NIGHT VIEW A A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG AFRICAN FESTIVAL01 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO IN THE HEART OF MONTENEGRO 5 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM ALLEY GRASLEI 1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM INRI A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EVENLY MATCHING A

WONG YAN CHINA NIGHT SCENE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A GENTLE AND GRACEFUL YOUNG WOMAN2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FISHING NET A

CHAN JENNIFER USA HORSE SHOW 3 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C02 A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

WONG YAN CHINA CIRCULAR SECTOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING FRISBEE WITH WET DOG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET PUPPETRY PERFORMANCE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SHEPHERD BOY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA IRON WATER GOLDEN FLOWER A

WONG YAN CHINA NANJING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWISTANBUL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT KILN XINCHUAN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DRAGON BOAT RACE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN CHORTEN A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER WATCHING THE FLAG DROP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RED LANTERN A

CHAN JENNIFER USA BREAD MAN 3 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T05 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLAGS AND WATERFALL A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY OPENING T01 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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